Position Other Positions Held

Senior Systems Administrator

Enterprise Resource Planning
Business Analyst

Geographic Information System
Coordinator

Datacenter Operations Supervisor

Geographic Information System
Analyst Il

Enterprise Resource Planning
Business Analyst

Help Desk Information Technology-
Student Intern

Help Desk Information Technology-
Student Intern

Special District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Department

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Information Services

Total Wages
$142,042

$130,780

$120,260

$118,654

$74,882

$30,648

$7,004

$6,307



